Submersibl e
Cabl e
Couplin g
T ape Cabl e
to Pip e
Check Valve
Pitless
Adapter

•All one-third horsepower pumps are furnished with one-half horsepower motors (and
control boxes where applicable).
How to Order 4” Submersible Pumps
Order by Model Number. Example: 23050K3A
23	 050	 K	 3	 A
Pump Model
4" Submersible
Stainless Steel
Pumps are Model 23
Horsepower
	 050 - 1/2 HP
	 075 - 3/4 HP
	 100 - 1 HP
	 150 - 1 1/2 HP
	 200 - 2 HP
	 300 - 3 HP
	 500 - 5 HP
Series
J Series - 5 GPM
V Series - 7 GPM
K Series - 10 GPM
L Series - 13 GPM
P Series - 18 GPM
M Series - 25 GPM
Wires
2 wire or
3 wire
Other
Leave blank for 230V
60 HZ, 1 Phase (Std.)
A -	115V	 1 Phase
C -	200V	 3 Phase
Z -	230V	 3 Phase
Q -	380V	 3 Phase
Y -	460V	 3 Phase
M -	575V	 3 Phase
E - 220V	 50HZ 1 Phase
F - 220V	 50HZ 3 Phase
H - 380V	 50HZ 3 Phase
N - 415V	 50HZ 3 Phase
Model  23050K3A is a
1/2 HP, 3 wire, 115 volt, single phase stainless steel
4" submersible pump, designed to pump in the 10 GPM range.
A code is stamped on each A.Y. McDonald
submersible pump. Contained in this code is
the following information:
	 •Date of manufacture
	 •Motor HP
	 •Pump Series
	 •Voltage
	 •Number of power leads
	 •Assembler’s code
E05050K
230V2 X
E 0 5 0 5 0 K
2 3 0V 2   X
Date Code Motor HP
Pump
Series
Voltage No. of
Power
Leads
Assemblerʼs
Code
EXAMPLE
Phone: 800-EJP-24HR (357-2447)  •  Fax: 207-582-5637 www.ejprescott.com
Tools &
Equipment
N-32
N-32
OUTPUT IN GALLONS PER MINUTE
n Sizes from 1/2 to 1½ HP
n 2 or 3 wire models up to 1½ HP